DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)

NORTH MALDON GROWERS LIMITED

NORTH MANCHESTER HGV TRAINING
CENTRE LIMITED

NORTH MANCHESTER INSTALLATIONS LTD.

NORTH MANCHESTER INSTALLATIONS LTD.

NORTH MANCHESTER INSTALLATIONS LTD.

NORTH MANCHESTER INSTALLATIONS LTD.

NORTH MEOLS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

NORTH MIDLANDS CASTINGS LIMITED

NORTH MIDLANDS CASTINGS LIMITED

NORTH MIDLANDS CASTINGS LIMITED

NORTH MIDLANDS TYPEWRITER CO.
LIMITED

NORTH MIDLANDS TYPEWRITER CO.
LIMITED

NORTHMINSTER INVESTMENTS LIMITED

NORTHMINSTER INVESTMENTS LIMITED

NORTH MOOR AERO CLUB LIMITED

NORTH MORTGAGES LIMITED

NORTH NASH FARMS LIMITED

NORTH NORFOLK BUSINESS CENTRE
LIMITED

NORTH NOTTS NURSERIES LIMITED

NORTH NOTTS NURSERIES LIMITED

NORTH NOTTS NURSERIES LIMITED

NORTHOAK RECRUITMENT LIMITED

NORTHOAK RECRUITMENT LIMITED

NORTH OF ENGLAND ESTATES LIMITED

THE NORTH OF ENGLAND TEACHING

CENTRE FOR THE F.M. ALEXANDER
TECHNIQUE

NORTHOLD LIMITED

NORTHOLME ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

NORTHOLT ENGINEERING SERVICES
LIMITED

NORTHOLT ENGINEERING SERVICES
LIMITED

NORTH OUTDOOR INTERVENTIONS LIMITED

NORTH OUTDOOR INTERVENTIONS LIMITED

NORTH OUTDOOR INTERVENTIONS LIMITED

NORTH PARK PROPERTY LIMITED

NORTH PETHERTON BOWLING CLUB LIMITED

NORTH PETHERTON BOWLING CLUB LIMITED

NORTHPOINT CLOSE (MANAGEMENT
COMPANY) LIMITED

NORTHPOINT CLOSE (MANAGEMENT
COMPANY) LIMITED

NORTHPOINT CLOSE (MANAGEMENT
COMPANY) LIMITED

NORTH POLE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

NORTH POLE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

NORTHPRINT MANCHESTER LIMITED

NORTH PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED

NORTH PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED

NORTHRIDGE WAY MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED(THE)

NORTH RIDING TRADE CARS LIMITED

00789590
01980394

06021029
06021029
06021029
06021029
02701414

03525554
03525554
03525554
00479197

00479197

04138207
04138207
05091868
05909037
04558674
05215023

04350183
04350183
04350183
07120940
07120940
00287831
02571927

06008876
03017680
04137649

04137649

06765462
06765462
06765462
06534095
04357877
04357877
05003119

05003119

05003119

02451007
02451007
00935386
06464488
06464488
01695545

05006405

(€3)
(CIY)

(€3)
(€3)
(02)
(€3)
(CIY)

(€3)
(02)
(EL)
()

(®2)

(€3)
(02)
(01)
(02)
(01)
(CI)

(€3)
(02)
(€3)
(B1)
(L)
(02)
(CIY)

(01)
(01)
€3)

©2)

(€3)
(€3)
(©2)
(01)
(EL)
(€2)
€3

(®2)
€3

(€3)
(€3)
(01)
(02)
(€3)
(CIY)

(®2)

07/01/2010
07/01/2010

08/01/2010
0870172010
0870172010
0870172010
06/01/2010

06/01/2010
06/01/2010
06/01/2010
12/01/2010

1270172010

12/01/2010
12/01/2010
0970172010
06/01/2010
0670172010
07/01/2010

07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
0970172010
0970172010
0870172010
12/01/2010

0970172010
12/01/2010
1170172010

11/01/2010

12/01/2010
1270172010
12/01/2010
10/01/2010
1070172010
09/01/2010
07/01/2010

07/01/2010

07/01/2010

12/01/2010
12/01/2010
11/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
06/01/2010

08/01/2010

NORTH LONDON SKYDIVING CENTRE
LIMITED
NORTH LONDON SKYDIVING CENTRE
LIMITED

NORTH LONDON TRAINING TRUST LIMITED

NORTH LONDON WEEKLY HERALD
NEWSPAPERS LIMITED

NORTH LONDON WEEKLY HERALD
NEWSPAPERS LIMITED

NORTH MALDON GROWERS LIMITED
NORTH MALDON GROWERS LIMITED
NORTH MALDON GROWERS LIMITED
NORTH MALDON GROWERS LIMITED
NORTH RIDING TRADE CARS LIMITED
NORTH ROAD (WOKING) MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

NORTH ROAD (WOKING) MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

NORTHSCREEN LIMITED

NORTH SEA BUBBLE LIMITED

NORTH SEA CARBON MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

NORTH SEA SHIPPING COMPANY LIMITED
NORTH SHORE DESIGN SERVICES LIMITED

NORTH SHORE FINANCE LIMITED
NORTHSHORE TIMBER FRAME DESIGN
LIMITED

NORTHSIDE COMMUNITY SPORTS ACADEMY

CENTRE LTD

NORTHSIDE COMMUNITY SPORTS ACADEMY

CENTRE LTD

NORTHSIDE ENGINEERING UK LIMITED
NORTHSIDE TRUCK CENTRE LIMITED
NORTHSIDE TRUCK CENTRE LIMITED
NORTH SOLIHULL VOLUNTARY &
COMMUNITY ALLIANCE

NORTH-SOUTH PUBLICATIONS LIMITED
NORTH-SOUTH PUBLICATIONS LIMITED
NORTHSPAN LIMITED

NORTH STAFFORDSHIRE URGENT CARE
LIMITED

NORTH STAFFORDSHIRE URGENT CARE
LIMITED

NORTH STAR NETWORK LTD

NORTH STAR NETWORKS LIMITED
NORTHSTAR ORTHOPAEDICS LTD

NORTH STAR PENSIONS LIMITED
NORTH STAR UNDERWRITING LIMITED
NORTHSTEAD MANOR LIMITED
NORTHSTEAD MANOR GARDENS LEISURE
LIMITED

NORTHSTONE HOMES LIMITED

NORTH STREET GARAGE (COVENTRY)
LIMITED

NORTH STREET GUILDFORD NOMINEE
NO.1 LIMITED

NORTH STREET GUILDFORD NOMINEE
NO.2 LIMITED

07097471

07097471

02992084
00190608

00190608

00789590
00789590
00789590
00789590
05006405
04984411

04984411

03151863
01442209
06430008

06577637
03213146
03080986
06620136

07117513

07117513

05768271
02841601
02841601
05639158

06025150
06025150
04950610
04629786

04629786

05926592
05497663
04130342
06504305
04575038
06125326
05900309

06532501
07073806

04310892

04310884

€2
€2

(1)
€2

(€2)

(©2)
(€3)
(€3)
(C3)
(€3)
©2)

€3

(©1)
(©2)
©2)

(01)
(©1)
(€3)
(CIY)

(B1)
()

(1)
(€2)
(€2)
(CIY)

(02)
(€3)
(EL)
€3

©2)

(©2)
(02)
(©2)
(®1)
(©2)
(EL)
(ED)

(®1)
(ED)

€2
€2

11/01/2010
1170172010

11/01/2010
06/01/2010

1170172010

07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
1270172010

12/01/2010

1170172010
08/01/2010
11/01/2010

07/01/2010
09/01/2010
0870172010
09/01/2010

06/01/2010

06/01/2010

09/01/2010
09/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010

0870172010
08/01/2010
12/01/2010
07/01/2010

07/01/2010

12/01/2010
10/01/2010
07/01/2010
12/01/2010
11/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010

11/01/2010
12/01/2010

1270172010

12/01/2010



