DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)						
NORTH MALDON GROWERS LIMITED	00789590	(C3)	07/01/2010	NORTH LONDON SKYDIVING CENTRE	07097471	(C2) 11/01/2010
NORTH MANCHESTER HGV TRAINING	01980394	(D1)	07/01/2010	LIMITED		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
CENTRE LIMITED				NORTH LONDON SKYDIVING CENTRE	07097471	(C2) 11/01/2010
NORTH MANCHESTER INSTALLATIONS LTD.	06021029		08/01/2010	LIMITED		
NORTH MANCHESTER INSTALLATIONS LTD.	06021029	, ,	08/01/2010	NORTH LONDON TRAINING TRUST LIMITED	02992084	(D1) 11/01/2010
NORTH MANCHESTER INSTALLATIONS LTD.	06021029		08/01/2010	NORTH LONDON WEEKLY HERALD	00190608	(C2) 06/01/2010
NORTH MANCHESTER INSTALLATIONS LTD.	06021029	, ,	08/01/2010	NEWSPAPERS LIMITED	00100600	(30) 11 (01 (0010
NORTH MEOLS MANAGEMENT COMPANY	02701414	(DI)	06/01/2010	NORTH LONDON WEEKLY HERALD	00190608	(C2) 11/01/2010
LIMITED NORTH MIDLANDS CASTINGS LIMITED	03525554	(03)	06/01/2010	NEWSPAPERS LIMITED NORTH MALDON GROWERS LIMITED	00789590	(D2) 07/01/2010
NORTH MIDLANDS CASTINGS LIMITED	03525554		06/01/2010	NORTH MALDON GROWERS LIMITED	00789590	(C3) 07/01/2010
NORTH MIDLANDS CASTINGS LIMITED	03525554		06/01/2010	NORTH MALDON GROWERS LIMITED	00789590	(C3) 07/01/2010 (C3) 07/01/2010
NORTH MIDLANDS TYPEWRITER CO.	00479197		12/01/2010	NORTH MALDON GROWERS LIMITED	00789590	(C3) 07/01/2010
LIMITED		(,	, . ,	NORTH RIDING TRADE CARS LIMITED	05006405	(C3) 07/01/2010
NORTH MIDLANDS TYPEWRITER CO.	00479197	(D2)	12/01/2010	NORTH ROAD (WOKING) MANAGEMENT	04984411	(D2) 12/01/2010
LIMITED				LIMITED		
NORTHMINSTER INVESTMENTS LIMITED	04138207	(C3)	12/01/2010	NORTH ROAD (WOKING) MANAGEMENT	04984411	(C3) 12/01/2010
NORTHMINSTER INVESTMENTS LIMITED	04138207		12/01/2010	LIMITED		
NORTH MOOR AERO CLUB LIMITED	05091868	, ,	09/01/2010	NORTHSCREEN LIMITED	03151863	(D1) 11/01/2010
NORTH MORTGAGES LIMITED	05909037	. ,	06/01/2010	NORTH SEA BUBBLE LIMITED	01442209	(D2) 08/01/2010
NORTH NASH FARMS LIMITED	04558674	, ,	06/01/2010	NORTH SEA CARBON MANAGEMENT	06430008	(D2) 11/01/2010
NORTH NORFOLK BUSINESS CENTRE	05215023	(DI)	07/01/2010	COMPANY LIMITED NORTH SEA SHIPPING COMPANY LIMITED	06577637	(D1) 07/01/2010
LIMITED NORTH NOTTS NURSERIES LIMITED	04350183	(02)	07/01/2010	NORTH SEA SHIPPING COMPANY LIMITED NORTH SHORE DESIGN SERVICES LIMITED	06577637 03213146	(D1) 07/01/2010 (D1) 09/01/2010
NORTH NOTTS NURSERIES LIMITED	04350183		07/01/2010	NORTH SHORE DESIGN SERVICES LIMITED	03080986	(C3) 08/01/2010
NORTH NOTIS NORSERIES LIMITED NORTH NOTTS NURSERIES LIMITED	04350183	. ,	07/01/2010	NORTHSHORE TIMBER FRAME DESIGN	06620136	(D1) 09/01/2010
NORTHOAK RECRUITMENT LIMITED	07120940	, ,	09/01/2010	LIMITED	00020130	(DI) 03/01/2010
NORTHOAK RECRUITMENT LIMITED	07120940		09/01/2010	NORTHSIDE COMMUNITY SPORTS ACADEMY	07117513	(B1) 06/01/2010
NORTH OF ENGLAND ESTATES LIMITED	00287831		08/01/2010	CENTRE LTD		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
THE NORTH OF ENGLAND TEACHING	02571927	(D1)	12/01/2010	NORTHSIDE COMMUNITY SPORTS ACADEMY	07117513	(C1) 06/01/2010
CENTRE FOR THE F.M. ALEXANDER				CENTRE LTD		
TECHNIQUE				NORTHSIDE ENGINEERING UK LIMITED	05768271	(D1) 09/01/2010
NORTHOLD LIMITED	06008876	, ,	09/01/2010	NORTHSIDE TRUCK CENTRE LIMITED	02841601	(C2) 09/01/2010
NORTHOLME ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED	03017680	, ,	12/01/2010	NORTHSIDE TRUCK CENTRE LIMITED	02841601	(C2) 12/01/2010
NORTHOLT ENGINEERING SERVICES	04137649	(C3)	11/01/2010	NORTH SOLIHULL VOLUNTARY &	05639158	(D1) 12/01/2010
LIMITED	04127640	(50)	11 /01 /0010	COMMUNITY ALLIANCE	06005150	(50) 00/01/0010
NORTHOLT ENGINEERING SERVICES	04137649	(D2)	11/01/2010	NORTH-SOUTH PUBLICATIONS LIMITED	06025150	(D2) 08/01/2010
LIMITED NORTH OUTDOOR INTERVENTIONS LIMITED	06765462	(03)	12/01/2010	NORTH-SOUTH PUBLICATIONS LIMITED NORTHSPAN LIMITED	06025150 04950610	(C3) 08/01/2010 (E1) 12/01/2010
NORTH OUTDOOR INTERVENTIONS LIMITED	06765462	, ,	12/01/2010	NORTH STAFFORDSHIRE URGENT CARE	04930010	(C3) 07/01/2010
NORTH OUTDOOR INTERVENTIONS LIMITED	06765462	, ,	12/01/2010	LIMITED	01025700	(03) 07/01/2010
NORTH PARK PROPERTY LIMITED	06534095	, ,	10/01/2010	NORTH STAFFORDSHIRE URGENT CARE	04629786	(D2) 07/01/2010
NORTH PETHERTON BOWLING CLUB LIMITEI	04357877		10/01/2010	LIMITED		
NORTH PETHERTON BOWLING CLUB LIMITEI	04357877	(C2)	09/01/2010	NORTH STAR NETWORK LTD	05926592	(D2) 12/01/2010
NORTHPOINT CLOSE (MANAGEMENT	05003119	(C3)	07/01/2010	NORTH STAR NETWORKS LIMITED	05497663	(D2) 10/01/2010
COMPANY) LIMITED				NORTHSTAR ORTHOPAEDICS LTD	04130342	(D2) 07/01/2010
NORTHPOINT CLOSE (MANAGEMENT	05003119	(D2)	07/01/2010	NORTH STAR PENSIONS LIMITED	06504305	(D1) 12/01/2010
COMPANY) LIMITED				NORTH STAR UNDERWRITING LIMITED	04575038	(D2) 11/01/2010
NORTHPOINT CLOSE (MANAGEMENT	05003119	(C3)	07/01/2010		06125326	(E1) 12/01/2010
COMPANY) LIMITED	00451005	(~ 2)	10/01/0010	NORTHSTEAD MANOR GARDENS LEISURE	05900309	(E1) 12/01/2010
NORTH POLE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	02451007	. ,	12/01/2010	LIMITED	06522501	(D1) 11/01/2010
NORTH POLE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED NORTHPRINT MANCHESTER LIMITED	02451007 00935386	, ,	12/01/2010 11/01/2010	NORTHSTONE HOMES LIMITED NORTH STREET GARAGE (COVENTRY)	06532501 07073806	(D1) 11/01/2010 (E1) 12/01/2010
NORTH PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED	06464488		12/01/2010	LIMITED	0/0/3000	(EI) IZ/UI/ZUIU
NORTH PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED	06464488		12/01/2010	NORTH STREET GUILDFORD NOMINEE	04310892	(C2) 12/01/2010
NORTHRIDGE WAY MANAGEMENT COMPANY	01695545	, ,	06/01/2010	NO.1 LIMITED		,,, 01, 2010
LIMITED(THE)		/		NORTH STREET GUILDFORD NOMINEE	04310884	(C2) 12/01/2010
NORTH RIDING TRADE CARS LIMITED	05006405	(D2)	08/01/2010	NO.2 LIMITED		•